
Prime Logistics Facility 
With Staff Amenities Like No Other
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P R E ST I G I O U S,  H E A D Q UA RT E R S 
LO G I ST I C S  &  O F F I C E  FAC I L I T Y

POSITION AMENITIES

• Prime south Dublin location

• Prominent corner position

• Managed, corporate environment

• 3 mins walk to Spar and creche

• 9 mins walk to shopping centre

• 9 mins walk to cafes & restaurants

ACCESS CAPACITY

• 13 mins walk to LUAS stop

• 4 mins drive to N7

• 8 mins drive to M50

• 14 Dock Levellers and 2 Level Access Doors

• 17 No. HGV parking spaces

• 12 m. clear internal height

13,878 Sq. m
149,382 Sq.ft  

LUAS Stop
13 minutes walk

Magna Business Park, Citywest, Dublin 24
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CONVENIENCE 
& CHILDCARE

CITYWEST 
SHOPPING 
CENTRE

3 mins walk

9 mins walk

GROCERIES

9 mins walk

CO F F E E ,  FO O D,  G Y M ,  
H E A LT H ,  B E AU T Y  &  OT H E R 
S E RV I C E S

STAFF 
AMENITIES 
LIKE NO OTHER

Just 9 minutes walk from 34 Magna Avenue, and with its 
own LUAS Stop, Citywest Shopping Centre provides a 
wealth of staff amenities unrivalled by other industrial & 
logistics developments.
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Full height glazing 
on 3 sides

Raised access floors

Suspended ceilings with 
recessed LED lighting

Green Walls

Passenger lift Air source heat pump

14 dock levellers
2 level access doors

FM2 grade floor 12 m. clear internal 
height

Translucent roof 
and wall panels

17 HGV parking spaces
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A  ST R I K I N G  N E W  D E S I G N  TO  CO M P L E M E N T 
I TS  P R O M I N E N T  P O S I T I O N  AT  T H E  CO R N E R 
O F  M AG NA  AV E N U E  A N D  M AG NA  D R I V E

TARGET CERTIFICATION

Magna Business Park is part of the wider Citywest 
development and benefits from 24/7 on-site security 
patrols, CCTV and high quality landscaping.

LEED Gold
BER A3

Green walls

EV charging 
points

Grasscrete 
surfacing

* All CGI images are indicative only

LED lighting

Air source 
heat pump
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ACCOMMODATION

Ground Floor Offices and Staff Facilities

Second Floor Offices and Staff Facilities

Warehouse

Gross External Areas

First Floor Offices and Staff Facilities

Total

418

365

12,730

Sq. m.

365

13,878

4,499

3,929

137,025

Sq. ft.

3,929

149,382

Striking Corporate Logistics HQ
SITE AREA
3.03 HA. / 7.48 ACRES

3 STOREY
GRADE A CORPORATE 

OFFICES

SPRINKLER TANK & 
PUMP HOUSE

(IF REQUIRED)

14 NO. TOTAL DOCK 
LEVELLERS

2 NO. TOTAL LEVEL 
ACCESS DOORS

WAREHOUSE 
TOILET 
BLOCK

SLIDING 
GATE

HGV ACCESS

17 NO. TOTAL HGV PARKING SPACES
(31 INCL. LOADING BAYS)

69 NO. CAR 
PARKING SPACES

72 NO. 
BICYCLE 
PARKING 
SPACES

CAR 
ACCESS

YARD DEPTH 
44.1 M.

YARD 
DEPTH 
33.1 M.
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SAINT-GOBAIN TOOLBANK

MAGNA BUSINESS PARK

MILISH FOODS CASTOLIN EUTECTIC

UNITED DRUG

M50

N7

N7

N81 SPAR

FORTUNESTOWN 
LUAS STOP

AERIAL OVERVIEW

R136

CITYWEST LUAS 
STOP

CITYWEST BUSINESS 
CAMPUS

CITYWEST SHOPPING 
CENTRE

LUAS LINE

ACTAVO

N82



N82

CITYWEST

MAGNA 
BUSINESS PARK

SAGGART

CITYWEST 
SHOPPING 

CENTRE

LIDL

CITYWEST 
BUSINESS 
CAMPUS

N7

N7

R136

N81

N81

LUAS

R136
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LOCATION & DRIVE TIMES

DUNLAOGHAIRE 
PORTTO WEXFORDTO CORK, 

LIMERICK & 
WATERFORD

TO GALWAY, SLIGO

TO CAVAN

TO BELFAST

DUBLIN 
PORT

DUBLIN

N81
2 Mins

M50 Motorway (Junction 9)
8 Mins

Dublin International Airport
22 Mins

Dublin Port Tunnel
22 Mins

N7 (Naas Road)
4 Mins

N136 (Outer Ring Road)
5 Mins

J17

J16

J15

J14J13
J12

J11

J10

J9

J7

J1

J2

J4 J3
J5

J6

N11

N11

M50

M50

M1

N81

M7

N7

R136

M4 N4

N3

N2

M2

M3

Source:  Google Maps (Off-Peak)

GPS :  53.33446, -6.386510

M50

LUAS 
STOP



ABOUT THE OWNER

EQT Exeter, the real estate division of EQT, acquires, develops, leases, and manages logistics/ industrial, 
residential and office/life science properties. As a hands-on operator with regional offices across North 
and South America, Europe and Asia-Pacific, we combine our local execution and global scope to deliver 
superior real estate solutions to our tenants while providing our investment partners with some of 
the industry’s leading and most consistent value-add, core-plus and core returns, as proven against 
prominent global benchmarks.

Particulars are set out as a general outline for potential tenants and whilst every care has been taken in their preparation, they do not constitute an invitation to treat, or an 
offer or contract of any kind.  All descriptions, floor areas, site areas, dimensions, plans, maps, computer generated images, references to condition, permissions or licences 
of use or occupation, access and other details, are for guidance purposes only and may be subject to change. The particulars and information are given in good faith and are 
believed to be correct, but any intending  tenant should not rely upon them as statements or representations of fact, and is specifically advised to satisfy themselves as to their 
accuracy by carrying out their own due diligence at their own expense.  No principal or employee of William Harvey Ltd t/a HARVEY or Jones Lang LaSalle has any authority 
to make or give any representation or warranty in respect of any property and no liability will be accepted in respect of any loss suffered by any intending tenant or third party 
arising out of information contained on these web pages, brochures or given verbally.  Annual rent is quoted exclusive of VAT and any other applicable taxes that the tenant 
will be liable for and the tenant must satisfy themselves independently as to the incidence of VAT, stamp duty and all additional outgoings or associated acquisition costs in 
respect of any transaction.

LETTING AGENTS

DISCLAIMER

Philip Harvey
E:  pharvey@harvey.ie

Nigel Healy
E:  nigel.healy@jll.com

Kevin McHugh
E:  kmchugh@harvey.ie

Hugh Herity
E:  hherity@harvey.ie 

Rosie Carey
E:  rosie.carey@jll.com

Cathal Morley
E:  cathal.morley@jll.com

PSRA Licence No. 002027 PSRA Licence No. 002273

See eqtexeter.com

P:  01 6731600P:  01 4532755


